
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Zoe Van Nostrand zvannostra@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com
Britton Grissom Britton@Umdes.com 430 Texas Highway 6 South Suite 200 Houston Texas 77079 2818953210 PM UMD Construction
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Edward Varela evarela@porthouston.com
Matt Boone (Unverified) matt@generocityservices.com 1212 Winding Way Friendswood TX 77546 8323681081 PM/BD GSI
Imran Khan Imran.Khan@Umdes.com 430 Texas Highway 6 South Suite 200 Houston Texas 77079 2818953210 Manager UMD Construction
Taylor Meche 430 Texas Highway 6 South Suite 200 Houston Texas 77079 2818953210 Ops manager UMD Construction

CSP-3421 Annual Pavement Replacement at Barbours Cut and Bayport Container Terminals 2025
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